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Rear Of Nos. 1-6 Terrell Gardens Footpath, St George West, Bristol (Site Code : TERRGA) 
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 The Coppice, Withywood, Bristol (Site Code : THECOP) 



                                             
 
 
 
 
 
                                 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                 

                                             
 
 

                                             

Bristol Parks Service                 St AnnesHouse  
PO Box 3176                Phone: 0117 922 3719
Bristol City Council   bristolparks@bristol.gov.uk
Bristol  BS3 9FS        www.bristol.gov.uk/parks

The provision of information by Bristol City Council 
does not imply a right to reproduce or commercially
 exploit such information without the
Council's express prior written permission.
 Reproduction or commercial exploitation of
 information provided by the Council without its
express permission may be an infringement of 
copyright.
The council is unable to grant permission to 
reproduce or re-use any material that is the 
property of third parties.
Permission to reproduce or re-use such material 
must be obtained from the copyright holders.

The Dings
ParkThe

Dings
Park

1

8

6

1

2

1

7

1

1

11

10 77

SP

LB

LB

1c
1a

22 57

55

15

67

22

28

12

17

21

45

33

23
16

12
20

L Twr

10.1m

8.5m

9.1m

9.4m

11.6m

11.9m

1 to 24

Factory

Factory

S
Gantry

Crusade

UNION
ROAD

Shaftesbury

BARTON

VALE

TYLER
STREET

Albion Place

OXFORD

STREET

BIRKIN
STREET

KINGSLAND

ROAD

Shaftesbury House

NEIGHBOURHOODS
DIRECTORATE

Scale :    @A4

© Crown Copyright and
database right 2017.
Ordnance Survey 100023406.´

PARKS & GREEN SPACE SERVICE

1:1,090
Date: 27/02/2017

Bristol City Council 
Bristol Parks 
Neighbourhoods
Byelaw Schedule Maps

Legend
Byelaw Schedule -  Site

The Dings Park, 
Oxford Street, Lawrence Hill, Bristol (Site Code : THEDIPA) 



                                             
 
 
 
 
 
                                 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                 

                                             
 
 

                                             

Bristol Parks Service                 St AnnesHouse  
PO Box 3176                Phone: 0117 922 3719
Bristol City Council   bristolparks@bristol.gov.uk
Bristol  BS3 9FS        www.bristol.gov.uk/parks

The provision of information by Bristol City Council 
does not imply a right to reproduce or commercially
 exploit such information without the
Council's express prior written permission.
 Reproduction or commercial exploitation of
 information provided by the Council without its
express permission may be an infringement of 
copyright.
The council is unable to grant permission to 
reproduce or re-use any material that is the 
property of third parties.
Permission to reproduce or re-use such material 
must be obtained from the copyright holders.

The Ridge
Amenity

Area

60

Club

NEIGHBOURHOODS
DIRECTORATE

Scale :    @A4

© Crown Copyright and
database right 2017.
Ordnance Survey 100023406.´

PARKS & GREEN SPACE SERVICE

1:270
Date: 27/02/2017

Bristol City Council 
Bristol Parks 
Neighbourhoods
Byelaw Schedule Maps

Legend
Byelaw Schedule -  Site

The Ridge Amenity Area, 
Oaktree Court, Avonmouth, Bristol (Site Code : THRIDG) 



                                             
 
 
 
 
 
                                 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                 

                                             
 
 

                                             

Bristol Parks Service                 St AnnesHouse  
PO Box 3176                Phone: 0117 922 3719
Bristol City Council   bristolparks@bristol.gov.uk
Bristol  BS3 9FS        www.bristol.gov.uk/parks

The provision of information by Bristol City Council 
does not imply a right to reproduce or commercially
 exploit such information without the
Council's express prior written permission.
 Reproduction or commercial exploitation of
 information provided by the Council without its
express permission may be an infringement of 
copyright.
The council is unable to grant permission to 
reproduce or re-use any material that is the 
property of third parties.
Permission to reproduce or re-use such material 
must be obtained from the copyright holders.

The Ridings
Open Space

The
Coppice

The
Coppice

Sinks

Issues

1

6

1

1 4

5 21

9 1

4

7

2

20

16

11
19

29

22

27

17

15
58

44

39

14

20

54

56

15

28

22

12

31

47

23

10

42

72

10

11

84

30

60

56a
56b

THE

MALAGO
GasGov

110.9m
HIGHMEAD

RIDINGS

TURTLEGATE

HIGHRIDGE

122.8m

PEART

DRIVE

Ebenezer
House

NEIGHBOURHOODS
DIRECTORATE

Scale :    @A4

© Crown Copyright and
database right 2017.
Ordnance Survey 100023406.´

PARKS & GREEN SPACE SERVICE

1:1,590
Date: 27/02/2017

Bristol City Council 
Bristol Parks 
Neighbourhoods
Byelaw Schedule Maps

Legend
Byelaw Schedule -  Site

The Ridings Open Space,
 Peart Drive, Withywood, Bristol (Site Code : THERIOS) 



                                             
 
 
 
 
 
                                 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                 

                                             
 
 

                                             

Bristol Parks Service                 St AnnesHouse  
PO Box 3176                Phone: 0117 922 3719
Bristol City Council   bristolparks@bristol.gov.uk
Bristol  BS3 9FS        www.bristol.gov.uk/parks

The provision of information by Bristol City Council 
does not imply a right to reproduce or commercially
 exploit such information without the
Council's express prior written permission.
 Reproduction or commercial exploitation of
 information provided by the Council without its
express permission may be an infringement of 
copyright.
The council is unable to grant permission to 
reproduce or re-use any material that is the 
property of third parties.
Permission to reproduce or re-use such material 
must be obtained from the copyright holders.

The
Square

6

2

7

1 213
17

20

14

53

30

16

86

70

27

20

31

25

32

PO

16b

TCB

16a
17b17a

MEWS

57.3m

Centre

28 to 29

THE SQUARE

THE SQUARE

THE SQUARE

Community

NEIGHBOURHOODS
DIRECTORATE

Scale :    @A4

© Crown Copyright and
database right 2017.
Ordnance Survey 100023406.´

PARKS & GREEN SPACE SERVICE

1:720
Date: 27/02/2017

Bristol City Council 
Bristol Parks 
Neighbourhoods
Byelaw Schedule Maps

Legend
Byelaw Schedule -  Site

The Square, 
The Square, Knowle, Bristol (Site Code : THESQ) 



                                             
 
 
 
 
 
                                 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                 

                                             
 
 

                                             

Bristol Parks Service                 St AnnesHouse  
PO Box 3176                Phone: 0117 922 3719
Bristol City Council   bristolparks@bristol.gov.uk
Bristol  BS3 9FS        www.bristol.gov.uk/parks

The provision of information by Bristol City Council 
does not imply a right to reproduce or commercially
 exploit such information without the
Council's express prior written permission.
 Reproduction or commercial exploitation of
 information provided by the Council without its
express permission may be an infringement of 
copyright.
The council is unable to grant permission to 
reproduce or re-use any material that is the 
property of third parties.
Permission to reproduce or re-use such material 
must be obtained from the copyright holders.

Henacre
Open
Space

Kingsweston
Estate

The Tump

Mancroft
Park

Moorend
Gardens

Moor Grove
Open Space

1

6

1
4

1

1

18
5

1
4

4

9

2

1

50

23

61

28

58

40

69

to

21

45

26

38

47

44

90

36

42

63

13

33

39

36

3331

53

26

41

90

10

81

66

78

24

54

34

16

18

17

45

39

92

27

38

14

29

35

17

14

96

79

48

55
110

104

101

181

199

21a

163

147

209

222

238

ESS

236

153

200

192
196

189

175

14a
16a

98b

201

246

100

102
218171

188

Tank

38.4m

30.5m

44.2m

Weston

36.3m

5 to
 10

SA
DL

IER

GARDENS

37 to 43a

El Sub Sta

Home
Farm

LONG CROSS

MOOR
GROVE

MOORGROVE

Young
People

BADENHAM

GROVE

BROXHOLME
WALK

Oasis
Academy

MANCROFT
AVENUE

CORNFLO
WER

CLOSE

BARROWMEAD

DRIVE

BARROWMEAD
DRIVE

VA
NB

RU
GH

GA
RD

EN
S

KINGS
WESTON

LANE

NEIGHBOURHOODS
DIRECTORATE

Scale :    @A4

© Crown Copyright and
database right 2017.
Ordnance Survey 100023406.´

PARKS & GREEN SPACE SERVICE

1:2,160
Date: 27/02/2017

Bristol City Council 
Bristol Parks 
Neighbourhoods
Byelaw Schedule Maps

Legend
Byelaw Schedule -  Site

The Tump, 
Badenham Grove, Avonmouth, Bristol (Site Code : THETU) 



                                             
 
 
 
 
 
                                 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                 

                                             
 
 

                                             

Bristol Parks Service                 St AnnesHouse  
PO Box 3176                Phone: 0117 922 3719
Bristol City Council   bristolparks@bristol.gov.uk
Bristol  BS3 9FS        www.bristol.gov.uk/parks

The provision of information by Bristol City Council 
does not imply a right to reproduce or commercially
 exploit such information without the
Council's express prior written permission.
 Reproduction or commercial exploitation of
 information provided by the Council without its
express permission may be an infringement of 
copyright.
The council is unable to grant permission to 
reproduce or re-use any material that is the 
property of third parties.
Permission to reproduce or re-use such material 
must be obtained from the copyright holders.

The Urban
Park

1

1

6

7

1

2

8

4017

11

15
17

24

25

El

PH

43

82

26

11to

13

200

TCB

Sub

186
180

223

207

BEAM

19.4m

House

26.2m

1 t
o 8

7

STREET

1 to 82

Shelter

1 t
o 8

7

1 to 86

Beaufort

Cabot Green

Line Of Posts

Line Of Posts

Harris House

MORLEY

STREET

Living
Centre

CHURCH

STREET

Corbett House

Ashmead House

STRAWBRIDGE
ROAD

GREGORY

STREET

Longlands House

Wellspring
Healthy

NEIGHBOURHOODS
DIRECTORATE

Scale :    @A4

© Crown Copyright and
database right 2017.
Ordnance Survey 100023406.´

PARKS & GREEN SPACE SERVICE

1:1,010
Date: 27/02/2017

Bristol City Council 
Bristol Parks 
Neighbourhoods
Byelaw Schedule Maps

Legend
Byelaw Schedule -  Site

The Urban Park, 
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Windmill Hill Play Area, 
Alfred Road, Windmill Hill, Bristol (Site Code : WINDHIPLAR) 
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Winterstoke Road Amenity Area, 
Winterstoke Road, Southville, Bristol (Site Code : WINTRO) 
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Witch Hazel Road, 
Witch Hazel Road, Whitchurch Park, Bristol (Site Code : WITCRO) 
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Withywood Park, 
Keble Avenue, Bishopsworth, Bristol (Site Code : WITHPA) 
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Wyatts View Open Space, 
Wyatts View, Brislington East, Bristol (Site Code : WYATVIOS) 




